M16000003881

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





100284981101

04/27/16--01025--006 **763.75

TE HAY 12 PM 1: 16
SECRED TO PE STATE
TALLAHES SEPTET LORID.

J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Ednilasi, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Maria V. Guerrero Name of Person
Law Offices of Maria V. Guerre no Firm/Company
2457 Collins Ave # 505
Miami Beach FL 33140 City/State and Zip Code
Email address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Maria Guerrero at (305) 926-3210 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\forall \figs \frac{1}{25.00} \text{ Filing Fee} \$\subset \sigma \text{ \$\subset \text{ \$\sin \tex



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 3, 2016

MARIA V GUERRERO LAW OFFICES OF MARIA V GUERRERO 2457 COLLINS AVE #505 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

SUBJECT: EDNISLASI, LLC Ref. Number: W16000032512 Name is incorrect. Correct Name is Ednilasi, LLC

We have received your document for EDNISLASI, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$763.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), AuthorizedPerson (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 816A00009133



Law Offices of Maria V. Guerrero, P.A. Attorney at Law

April 19, 2016 Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Fallahassee, FL 32301

To Division of Corporations:

Please be advised that I would like to register my business, I dailasi, LLC, a Delaware LLC, to do toreign business in Florida I formerly had a 11 LLC also named I dailasi, LLC which was closed for turbure to file an annual report on 9.25 2015, I do not want to reopen the FL LLC but rather file as a toreign business. I was advised that I will have to pay a \$500,00 penalty, \$125,00 registration fee and \$138.75 for the annual report, Please see attached hereto a check in the annual of \$763.75. Also enclosed hereto is a Certificate of Good Standing, Cover Letter and Application.

Should have any questions, please contact my registered agent, Maria V Guerrero, Esquire

Singaraly

.

Enclosures

16 HAY 12 PN 1:16

- ar car, a car a cara a c	IN FLORII	9		CP+ \$ % \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$. 142.2.2
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION GISTION FLOR COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE		WNG ISSUBMITTEE TO RECO	ISTRALIOREE	A IMMINI	IABILTIY
L. Ednt		aled Stabish Compare	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	on - in Annon yan ne in in panawi 1	
through massalth is some abstract page about the hability Company 1013 C for MECCO.	for the purpose of State activa-	"Mosider ar Lemba 3 his egg	re form into somet.	Sake Tural	ed
2 Delavare thresciency under the law of which tereign and company is organized.	•	•	•	TO CONTRACTOR OF SUM	
4. Due testin. (See sections to	25/15				
्रिक्ट हिन्द्रस्ति । अस्य अस्तानात्रः स	ne icted busines in Theraid, 15 nout & 60° over 11 × 10 a	्राप्त कर्ता है। इस है है व अस्ति कार्य भारत है जाती है। कार्य कर्ता	and the second programme of the second secon		
s 1455 N. Tre	asure Dilv	<u>c</u> # 14-1			
- North Bay	Maye FL	33/4/		co to	
6. <u>SAME</u>	- A gag de como ve e registration de Arich accommoder e per mange de Gag A	e di ding gari in merapakan pedang panggan panggan anggan panggan panggan panggan panggan panggan panggan pang	·····		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		<u> </u>	ne man
			ှိဂ် ≃	2	i Vintalija
7. Name and street address of Florida register	_		!.* 		
	e.Y.Garriera.	v		<u>:</u>	-
Office Address. 243 + C	allus Ave	# 505		<u>-</u>	
mach	i Bescha		140		
Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and designated in this application, I hereby accept to complywith the provisions of all statutes re accept the obligations of my position as regis	to accept service of process of the appointment as regi elative to the proper and c	es for the above stated limit Mered agent and agree to a	ed liability con et in this capuc	city. I further	r ugree
na	un V. Gri	an Chair Chairle ann agus Chair Chairle an Airle ann an Airle an Airl Chairle a Chairle an Airle an			
	(Registered agent is s	Alectricity of t			
8. The name, title or capacity and address of					
Nicolas E. Lof	CZ, MUTHO!	rized blew	iber		
a waterman and the contract of	out the temperature of the second of the sec	and the second which a control to the second	Now of the glorge of the consequence of the consequence of	*** *	
2-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20	A MANUAL A SAME A MANUAL PARENTS OF THE PARENTS OF			*******	
9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no majurisdiction under the law of which it is origan, of the translator start be salmaticely.	ve than 40 decembers duly a zed of the centification.	inthosphicated by the official Divings languages at the po-	having custods anch of the cer	ot records in uticate under	the eath
** **AAAAQATQAMAQAAAQQAMAQAAQA	Special Section of the second	A STANCES			
This document is executed in recommen with submitted in a document to the Department of	softon for 0701 (trus). State on statics a timal de	Gonda Satures III. a awar grae tele yan pri a deletar i	that ony false a in + 81 ° (* *, 1	oformation S	
The second secon	Vicules E	· Lope 2			
	is gladera brinker i dane in	3.7			

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EDNILASI, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EDNILASI, LLC"

WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

The state of the s

Authentication: 202164732

Date: 04-18-16

5497699 8300 SR# 20162360895